1 192
2 191
3 193

1 143

ELITE TT RACE PALAICHORI

(i
Pos. No. Full Name
CADET BOYS
1 113 Constantinos Pavlides
120 Savvas Zeniou
3 124 Christos Philokyprou
4 125 Christodoulos Nikiforou
5 121 Stavros Theophanous
6 114 Constantinos Christofi
7 105 Demetris Papademetriou
8 107 Elias Spyrou
9 104 Giorgos Hadjichristou
10 109 Erodotos Patsalis
11 110 Georg Gerbst
12 111 lakovos Christodoulou
13 112 Constantinos Kollitiris
14 108 Elias Stavrou
CADET BOYS U15
1 161 Andreas Constantinou
2 164 Gregoris Michael
3 163 Giorgos-Loizos Hadjipavlis
4 165 Erodotos Charalambous
5 162 Andreas Savva
6 170 Constantinos loannou
7 167 Stavros Pasiardis
8 168 Andreas Savva
CADET GIRLS
1 147 Demetra Koukouma
2 148 Eleni Andreou
3 146 Andreana Damala

CADET GIRLS U15

Kalia Lazarou
Eleni Koukouma
Styliana Kamilari

JUNIOR WOMEN

Georgia Giagkoulla

CYPRUS ROAD CUP #12 10/9/2017
RESULTS

Club

OMONOIA

APOEL

Agios Mnason
OMONOIA

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
OMONOIA
OMONOIA

POL

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
Agios Mnason

BIKIN CYPRUS

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
IRAKLITOS
OMONOIA

OMONOIA
Agios Mnason
POL

POL

Agios Mnason
Kmeaters

POL

POL

OMONOIA
APOEL
Elite Cycling-Rotsides

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
OMONOIA
Elite Cycling-Rotsides

IRAKLITOS

Ecrel

CYPRUS CYCLING

Total Tm Points

0:19:26.146 40
0:19:39.529 35
0:20:04.689 30
0:20:16.062 27
0:22:18.021 24
0:22:46.065 21
0:22:47.663 19
0:23:20.608 17
0:23:31.821 15
0:23:34.647 14
0:28:56.540 13
0:29:02.933 12
0:31:25.563 11
0:32:47.444 10

0:21:08.204 40
0:22:18.822 35
0:22:55.286 30
0:23:17.862 27
0:23:53.194 24
0:24:13.938 21
0:25:04.255 19
0:27:44.114 17

0:24:00.109 40
0:27:07.719 35
0:28:14.019 30

0:23:57.761 40
0:26:35.284 35
0:31:02.936 30

0:30:47.784 40



ELITE TT RACE PALAICHORI
CYPRUS ROAD CUP #12 10/9/2017
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Pos. No. Full Name

JUNIOR MEN

1 77  Alexandros Matsangos

2 87 Thrasos loannou

3 86  Christos Mouros

4 76  Nicolae Chitanu

5 85 Charalambos Sofroniou

6 82  Panagiotis Stavrou
WOMEN ELITE

1 63  Antri Christoforou

2 66  Anastasia Chulkova

3 61 Jelena Petrova
MEN ELITE

1 5  Andreas Miltiadis

2 11  Andreas Georgiou

3 2 Konstantinos Thymides

4 23 Odysseas Patsalosavvis

5 14  Giorgos Fattas

6 1  Armando Archimandrites

7 28 Charalambos Kathidjiotis

8 29  Charis Alexandrou

9 4  Pantelis Christophorou

10 8 Constantinos Nicou

11 27  Timotheos Skettos

12 9  Enver Soyel

13 24 Paris Hadjipanagi

MASTER 1 MEN

1

0O NGO UV A~ WN

217
219
207
227
203
205
220
225

Phokas Germanos
Charalambos Christodoulou
Efstratios Efstratiou
Constantinos Antoniou
Andreas Solomou

Vasilis Papaefstathiou
Charalambos Christofi
Savvas Andreou

RESULTS

Club

IRAKLITOS
Agios Mnason
Agios Mnason
OMONOIA
BIKIN CYPRUS
OMONOIA

Kmeaters
APOEL
BIKIN CYPRUS

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
FAROS CYCLING
IRAKLITOS

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
Cosmopolis

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
E. PALLICARIDES
Cosmopolis

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
APOEL

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
OMONOIA
OMONOIA

FAROS CYCLING

E. PALLICARIDES
OMONOIA

APOEL

E. PALLICARIDES
POP

Cosmopolis
ETHNIKOS LATSIWN

do

e ——

CYPRUS CYCLING

Total Tm

0:18:49.708
0:19:16.472
0:21:37.521
0:22:12.499
0:23:22.870
0:23:48.633

0:19:33.417
0:20:57.328
0:25:52.449

0:16:54.495
0:18:35.768
0:18:59.409
0:19:24.023
0:19:28.675
0:19:40.402
0:19:53.162
0:20:10.758
0:20:15.116
0:20:50.375
0:21:30.757
0:21:41.655
0:24:38.766

0:19:30.486
0:20:09.470
0:20:18.730
0:20:54.241
0:21:49.831
0:22:02.814
0:22:37.475
0:24:00.378

Points

40
35
30
27
24
21

40
35
30

40
35
30
27
24
21
19
17

14
13
12

20
17.5
15
135
12
10.5
9.5
8.5



ELITE TT RACE PALAICHORI
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& CYPRUS ROAD CUP #12 10/9/2017
eLi e RESULTS
Pos. No. Full Name Club
MASTER 2 MEN
1 296 Michalis Theocharous OMONOIA
2 283 Alexis Kestas OMONOIA
3 294 Marinos Mesaritis OMONOIA
4 293 Costas Psichis Elite Cycling-Rotsides
5 299 Pantelis Timinis Elite Cycling-Rotsides
6 281 Sukru Gunsoy OMONOIA
7 288 Gregoris Stavrou Cosmopolis
DNS 290 Doros Lipertis OMONOIA
MASTER 3 WOMEN
1 361 Janice Eastman POP
MASTER 3 MEN
1 362 Costas Rialas APOEL
2 353 Giannos Savva E. PALLICARIDES
3 360 Simon Chilidis Cosmopolis

CFA MEN 19-30

CFA MEN 31-40

O O NOOUVLA, WN PR

502
536
501
503
535

515
508
514
512
511
505
506
510
534
504
507
533
517
513

Konstantinos Kouskoullis
Markos Christodoulides
Leontios Katsouris

Constantinos Papaconstantinou

Michalis Nicolaou

Loucas Savva

Costas Lanitis

Giorgos Theodosiou
Giorgos Antoniou
Andreas Neophytou
Michalis Michael
Michalis Giapas
Charalambos Charalambous
Michalis Poumbouris
Nikos loannou
Andreas Charalambous
Andreas Tsaggari
Alexandros Alexandrou
Charalampos Phoka

Famagusta Cycling Team
OMONOIA
Agios Mnason

Aek Idaliou

POP

ETHNIKOS LATSIWN
Kmeaters

Famagusta Cycling Team
E. PALLICARIDES
Cosmopolis
Cosmopolis

E. PALLICARIDES
APOEL

APOEL

Elite Cycling-Rotsides
Aek Idaliou

FAROS CYCLING

do

e —

LYPRUS CYCLING

Total Tm

0:20:28.079
0:20:51.785
0:21:03.720
0:21:19.104
0:21:23.319
0:21:31.086
0:23:34.913
DNS

0:32:17.130

0:20:09.398
0:21:09.614
0:24:14.257

0:22:43.835
0:23:15.139
0:24:26.010
0:24:48.004
DNS

0:20:38.230
0:20:45.997
0:21:09.492
0:21:17.571
0:22:32.267
0:22:51.804
0:23:22.717
0:24:50.963
0:24:51.624
0:25:12.780
0:29:03.359

Points

20
17.5
15
135
12
10.5
9.5

20

20
17.5
15
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Pos.

CFA MEN 41-50

A Uk, WN -

No.

520
522
521
519
523
518

CFA MEN 51+

1

CFA BOYS U18

O 00 NO UL A WN -

524

516
528
529
530
527
525
531
532
526

Full Name

Tasos Anastasiou
Marios Leonidou
Dimitris Dimitriou
Biser Mihaylov
Panikos Christophorou
Stavros Tryphonos

Andys Tilemachou

Antonis Theophanous
Serat OZCEVHER
Marios loannides
Panagiotis Nikiforou
Chrysanthos Panteli
loannis Michael
Christos Tsagaris
Kyriakos Constantinou
Antonis Christodoulou

RESULTS

Club

Famagusta Cycling Team

Xtreeme wheelers
Kmeaters

Famagusta Cycling Team

APOEL

APOEL

IRAKLITOS
OMONOIA
Elite Cycling-Rotsides
Elite Cycling-Rotsides
OMONOIA
OMONOIA
Elite Cycling-Rotsides

do

e —

LYPRUS CYCLING

Total Tm

0:22:04.157
0:22:33.376
0:22:43.655
0:22:44.738
0:23:16.171
0:24:38.157

0:26:15.814

0:23:50.100
0:27:57.705
0:28:14.864
0:29:59.001
0:31:36.896
0:34:34.252
0:35:51.657
0:38:09.767
1:02:13.698

Points



